Sailwave results for Killing NM 2016 at KNS - HYC 2016

Rank
1st
2nd
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6th
7th
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10th

11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

17th

SailNo
350
116
334
237
398
441
403

328

33
274

394
172
298
222
367
301

392

HelmName
Peder Nergaard
Christoffer Sarlie
Steinar Basberg
Eivind Astrup
Nini H Nergaard
Per Christian Bordal
Knut Asle

Henrik Kulseng-
Hanssen

John Hatch

Sigurd Kulseng-
Hanssen

Petter Fjellstad
Arne Fremstad
Emil Mellbye

Knut Nygaard

Jan Enok Arnesen

Bjarn Wexels

Tinius Mellbye

Killing NM 2016

KNS - HYC
Results are final as of July 15 2016

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Entries: 41, Scoring system: Appendix A

CrewName Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
Caja Basberg 1.0 1.0 (6.0) 3.0 1.0 1.0 (6.0) 20
Pontus Karlsson 2.0 5.0 2.0 (16.0) 3.0 (10.0) 1.0 4.0
Ludvig Daahe (12.0) 2.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 120 (13.0)
Pal Tennesson (11.0) 3.0 (9.0) 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 1.0
Kristian Nergaard 8.0 4.0 1.0 (10.0) 4.0 5.0 10.0 5.0
Beate Schrader Bordal 5.0 8.0 5.0 1.0 (10.0) 3.0 8.0 9.0
Ragnhild Seettvedt Ase (42.0 (42.0 3.0 2.0 20 11.0 11.0 120

DNS) DNS)

Tonje Kulseng-Hanssen 6.0 (10.0) 8.0 6.0 (11.0) 4.0 5.0 7.0
Carolle Reitzer 4.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 120 120 20 (18.0)
Mads Mellbye 3.0 12.0 14.0 4.0 15.0 (17.0) 15.0 6.0
Birgit Fjellstad (17.0) 14.0 17.0 11.0 8.0 (23.0) 4.0 11.0
Jorgen Fremstad 10.0 17.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 (19.0) (20.0)
Fanny Knudtzon 13.0 13.0 (23.0) 14.0 (21.0) 13.0 9.0 15.0
Ragnar Haaland 18.0 11.0 19.0 12.0 (22.0) 6.0 (24.0) 8.0
Hakon Fensbakk 9.0 18.0 12.0 (21.0) 14.0 (24.0) 20.0 10.0
Pal Tharaldsen 7.0 16.0 (24.0) 15.0 16.0 9.0 13.0 17.0
Marte Skogstad 14.0 7.0 13.0 (20.0) 9.0 (26.0) 16.0 16.0
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R9
1.0
6.0
3.0
5.0
(11.0)
(18.0)
2.0

9.0

(13.0)
(19.0)

4.0
15.0
10.0
16.0
8.0

(42.0
BFD)

20.0

Side 1 av 3

Total
22.0
49.0
59.0
56.0
58.0
67.0
127.0

66.0

82.0
105.0

109.0
114.0
131.0
136.0
136.0
159.0

141.0

16.07.2016

Nett
10.0
23.0
34.0
36.0
37.0
39.0
43.0

45.0

51.0
69.0

69.0
75.0
87.0
90.0
91.0
93.0

95.0



Sailwave results for Killing NM 2016 at KNS - HYC 2016

Rank
18th
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33rd
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SailNo
320

142
430
221
386
269
261
404
23

293
106
476
280

374
111

349
197

445

381

418

34
355

419

HelmName
Andreas Naess

Espen Horn

KC Agerup

Fredrik Horn
Jorgen G Heje
Lars Lokke

Jacob Stolt-Nilsen
Sandra Asle Hatch
Danckert Mellbye
Carl Petter Finne
Arne Ramstad
Tollef Viggo Nielsen
Jan Lokke

Christopher W Ihlen
Anders Dynge

Alexandra Dyvi

Pelle Horn
Johannessen

Bendik Barlinn
Kjeldstad

Hans Christian
Henriksen

Niels G Stolt-Nielsen

Morten Mellbye
Nikolai Bghn

Geir Reigstad

CrewName

Magnus Bruun
Joakim Wagner-Larsen
Maia Agerup

Nikolai Auestad Horn
Pal Birkedal

Eirik Lokke

Ole Petter Tharaldsen
Inger Asle Hatch

Kaja Mellbye

Thomas Ekjord
Thomas Jgraanstad
Thomas Lie

Eirik Lokke

Marius Foss

Hans Dynge

Agnes Dyvi Huitfeldt

Jacob Fjeld/Kristen Horn
Johannessen

Kasper Kindern

Hans Gustav Henriksen
Carsten Winger

Emma og Wilhelm Mellbye

Christopher og Wilhelm
Bohn

Aleksander Reigstad
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Rating

R1
(27.0)

15.0
(34.0)
16.0
(24.0)
21.0
220
20.0
(33.0)
23.0
19.0
25.0

42.0
DNS)

32.0
26.0

29.0
42.0
DNC)
28.0
31.0

30.0

(36.0)
37.0

38.0

R2
22.0

(20.0)
(36.0)
9.0
24.0
15.0
21.0
19.0
29.0
(32.0)
27.0
25.0

42.0
DNS)

(34.0)
28.0

30.0
42.0
DNC)
23.0
33.0

26.0

35.0
31.0

38.0

R3
16.0

11.0
30.0
20.0
15.0
21.0
22.0
28.0
18.0
27.0
32.0
26.0

42.0
DNC

(33.0)
34.0

31.0

42.0
DNC

2.0
DNS)
25.0
29.0

(36.0)
37.0

35.0

R4
(27.0)

13.0
28.0
18.0
22.0
(25.0)
19.0
24.0
29.0
26.0
17.0
30.0

42.0
DNS

33.0
(36.0)

23.0

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNS)
34.0
31.0

35.0
32.0

37.0

R5
20.0

18.0
13.0
(26.0)
17.0
24.0
19.0
(32.0)
29.0
25.0
(36.0)
(34.0)
27.0

30.0
23.0

35.0
28.0

31.0

37.0

38.0

33.0
(39.0)

(41.0)

R6
18.0

14.0
16.0
19.0
22.0
25.0
(29.0)
15.0
20.0
(30.0)
(35.0)
31.0
21.0

27.0
28.0

34.0
32.0

37.0
36.0

(42.0
BFD)

33.0
(38.0)

(39.0)

R7
3.0

17.0
14.0
(30.0)
(26.0)
(29.0)
27.0
28.0
21.0
25.0
33.0
32.0
22.0

23.0
31.0

(36.0)
18.0

34.0

(38.0)

(41.0)

35.0
37.0

39.0

R8
3.0

(22.0)
14.0
24.0
21.0
19.0
23.0
31.0
(34.0)
30.0
27.0
25.0
32.0

28.0

42.0
BFD)

(37.0)
29.0

26.0
42.0
BFD)

39.0

33.0
35.0

38.0

R9
14.0

17.0
7.0
21.0
24.0
22.0
(37.0)
(32.0)
23.0
27.0
31.0
(38.0)
12.0

28.0
35.0

29.0
25.0

42.0
DNF
26.0

30.0

33.0
34.0

36.0

Side 2 av 3

Total
150.0

Nett

96.0
147.0 105.0
192.0 122.0
183.0 127.0
195.0 145.0
201.0 147.0
219.0 153.0
229.0 165.0
236.0 169.0
245.0 183.0
257.0 186.0
266.0 194.0

282.0 198.0

268.0 201.0

283.0 205.0

284.0 211.0

300.0 216.0

305.0 221.0

302.0 222.0

306.0 223.0

309.0 237.0

320.0 243.0

341.0 261.0

16.07.2016



Sailwave results for Killing NM 2016 at KNS - HYC 2016 Side 3 av 3

Rank SailNo HelmName CrewName Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 Total Nett
41st 416 Mette Thorne Lothe  Harald Lothe 35.0 37.0 38.0 (42.0 (40.0) 40.0 40.0 36.0 39.0 347.0 265.0
DNF)
Day 1: R1-R4
Day 2: R5-R9

Scoring codes used

Code Description Points
BFD Black flag disqualification under rule 30.3 42
DNC Did not come to the starting area 42
DNF  Started but did not finish 42
DNS Came to the start area but did not start 42

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com www.Killingklubben.com
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